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Airdrie Extreme

. Player

Samantha Watt
Randy Hunter
Martin Cole
Alex Colborne
Eric Williams
Lucas Mikkelsen
Austin Fyten
Devin Mitzner
Justin Dowling
Dustin Taylor
Braydon Regier
Ben Eskeland

Justin, Rockafellow

Corey Tyrell
Colton Hildebrandt

Devin Holmes-Smith

Jay Pieschel
Jaegan Patron
Riley Schaaf

Kyle Zellweger (ap)

Bench
Team totals

Goaltender
Jaegan Patron
Riley Schaaf
Others

Empty Net Goals
Team Totals

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05
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East Central Chill

. Player

Brendan Berg
Kaare Odegard
Grant Mailer
Michael Sargeant
Jordan Vincent
Cody Jurgens
Mitchell Riep
Cameron Carreau
Adam McDavid
Cody Cartier
Cameron Pasula
Cass Mappin
Richard Northcott
Evan Staal

Bryce Wilson
Mitchell Finkbiner
Wes Kashuba
Stephen Fournier
Adam Creasy
Bench

Team totals

Goaltender
Brendan Berg
Adam Creasy
Empty Net Goals
Team Totals

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05
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ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05

Lethbridge Val Matteotti Golden Hawks

. Player

Robbie Gunderson
Corbin Karl

Mikel Wiest

D.J. McDougall
Brock Tailfeathers
Patrick Klatt

Cale Wright
Darcy Osmond
Kevin Deagle
Tyler Skauge
Jamin Heller
Patrick Bartoshyk
Rustin Murray
Derek Rodwell
Robert Fawcett
Dorran Layng
Taylor Gal

Otis Rabbit

Drew Owsley
Kevin Smith (ap)
Bench

Team totals

Goaltender
Robbie Gunderson
Drew Owsley
Empty Net Goals
Team Totals

GP
37
37
37
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1183
1037
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FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05
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Medicine Hat Hockey Hounds

WEB-SITE - www.statsunltd.ab.ca

E-MAIL - stats4u@telusplanet.net

. Player GP G A PTS GWG GTG PIM Min Maj Misc G/Misc CFB
Troy Wagner 37 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cam Morisseau 37 2 8 10 0 0 14 7 0 0 0 0
Nolan Chisholm 37 1 9 10 0 0 16 8 0 0 0 0
Lodan Gutfriend 37 2 7 9 2 0 46 18 0 1 0 0
Tory Albers 33 0 7 7 0 0 73 29 1 0 1 0
Arld Sailor 18 0 4 4 0 0 32 11 0 1 0 0
Ryan Feedey 36 23 20 43 2 1 148 44 0 4 2 1
Austin Fruson 37 8 4 12 0 1 60 15 0 3 0 0
Taylor Epp 36 11 20 31 1 0 25 5 1 0 1 0
Cody Young 37 5 13 18 2 0 55 20 1 0 1 0
Stephen Dobbin 37 7 16 23 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0
Dylan Reid 37 15 16 31 0 0 38 19 0 0 0 0
Jonathon Stehr 37 7 7 14 0 0 34 17 0 0 0 0
Zack Hay 36 11 13 24 1 0 60 25 0 1 0 0
Walker Leveque 18 1 6 7 0 0 14 2 0 1 0 0
Kyle Harty 36 8 19 27 0 0 120 30 0 4 2 1
Cole Penner 37 25 17 42 0 0 138 39 0 5 1 0
Dylan Haslbeck 21 12 8 20 1 0 36 18 0 0 0 0
Michael Ferre 19 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vic Keon (ap) 19 1 3 4 0 0 38 19 0 0 0 0
Sohn Tanner (ap) 15 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
Robert McKenna (ap) 17 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
David Culham (ap) 16 1 0 1 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0
Bench 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
Team totals 690 140 201 341 9 2 979 342 3 20 8 2
Goaltender MP GA W L T SAV  Sav% GAA
Troy Wagner 1279 123 5 15 1 532 0.812 5.77
Michael Ferre 577 60 3 7 0 235 0.797 6.24
Others 356 29 2 3 1 153 0.841 4.89
Empty Net Goals 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00
Team Totals 2215 215 10 25 2 763  0.780 5.82
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Okotoks Oilers

WEB-SITE - www.statsunltd.ab.ca

E-MAIL - stats4u@telusplanet.net

. Player GP G A PTS GWG GTG PIM Min Maj Misc G/Misc CFB
Michael Snider 37 0 0 0 0 0 22 11 0 0 0 0
Zach Carlin 27 2 3 5 0 0 24 12 0 0 0 0
Mark Cummins 25 2 2 4 0 0 30 15 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Webb 27 0 3 3 0 0 76 38 0 0 0 0
Lane Wagner 25 3 2 5 0 0 35 15 1 0 0 0
Joel Paiement 35 3 4 7 0 0 28 14 0 0 0 0
Logan Cisar 34 5 2 7 0 0 42 21 0 0 0 0
Mitchell Duncan 37 2 5 7 0 0 82 31 0 2 0 0
Casey Vernon 36 4 10 14 0 0 64 22 0 2 0 0
Scott Walters 36 5 6 11 0 0 39 12 1 0 1 1
Sean Finnson 28 4 5 9 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 0
Nathan Peoples 36 0 3 3 0 0 42 16 0 1 0 0
Mitchell Labossiere 37 4 2 6 0 0 38 19 0 0 0 0
John Belley 37 1 1 2 0 0 28 9 0 1 0 0
Cody Fehr 37 7 11 18 0 0 93 39 1 0 1 0
Cody Ellerby 37 3 2 5 0 0 60 25 0 0 1 0
Zach Lewis 31 7 6 13 1 0 83 29 1 0 2 0
Scott Brkich 36 3 4 7 0 0 47 16 1 0 1 0
Peter Mclaughlin 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ben Lafont (ap) 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
Ty Howden (ap) 11 0 2 2 0 0 14 7 0 0 0 0
Evan Ferguson (ap) 7 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0
Tyler Pritchard (ap) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jamie Cousins (ap) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bench 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0
Team totals 658 55 75 130 1 0 869 362 5 6 6 1
Goaltender MP GA w L T SAV  Sav% GAA
Michael Snider 1239 153 1 20 0 813 0.842 7.41
Peter Mclaughlin 980 149 0 16 0 806 0.844 9.12
Empty Net Goals 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00
Team Totals 2220 303 1 36 0 1369 0.819 8.19
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Red Deer Rebels

. Player

Brett Patchett
Shane Hitchcock
Matt Fraser
Brett Kitzan
Trevor Bauer
Jarvis Nederlof
Derek Wiedmer
Jeff Einhorn
Cameron Harding
Jordan Hale
Rodger Craig
Kraig Tams

Erik Slemp
Matthew Belich
Colin Archer
Jacob Layden
Chase Schaber
Colten Brule
Jeff Holloway
Colin Amendt (ap)
Bench

Team totals

Goaltender

Brett Patchett
Jeff Holloway
Empty Net Goals
Team Totals

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05

GP
37
35
36
37
29
37
37
37
36
35
30
35
29
32
37
36
35
37
36
1

664
MP
1138
1080

2220

18-May-05

G A
0 0 0
2 7 9
17 43 60
2 8 10
3 5 8
6 6 12
5 15 20
1 12 13
16 24 40
30 31 61
4 8 12
14 21 35
17 23 40
16 19 35
9 16 25
7 6 13
27 19 46
3 6 9
0 1 1
2 0 2
0 0 0

181 270 451

GA w L
24 15 1
34 15 2

2 0 0
60 30 3

WEB-SITE - www.statsunltd.ab.ca

E-MAIL - stats4u@telusplanet.net

0

QOO O0OO~NPFRPFPWNRFEPPNNPORPPLPODNMDO

w
o

NOPr w-H

PTS GWG GTG

0

P OOCOOFRPOOFRPOOOFRPOOOPFRPOOOO

SAV
400
455

729

PIM
0
20
33
16
12
2
12
12
46
29
6
53
12
231
36
8
10
6
0
0
6
550

Sav%
0.943
0.930
0.000
0.924

IRy
o @O P O

=
© W N

woowurihPo

200

GAA
1.27
1.89
0.00
1.62

Maj

OO0 000000 WOROFRPROOOOOOR OO

Misc G/Misc CFB

0

P OOCOOO0OOCOPMMNODODODOOOODOOOOO

0

OO0 O0OO0OPPNOPFRPRORPROOOOORO

0

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0O000O00O0OFRPROO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0



P
o

O~NO O~ WNBE

No

35

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05

Fort Saskatchewan Rangers

. Player GP
Darren Douglas 39
Bronson Maschmeyer 39
Danny Campbell 35
Philip Gervais 39
Andrew Maguire 39
Adam Brandt 39
Jordan Polanski 39
Jarred McGrath 37
Shawn Bates 38
Quinn Gould 38
Brad Stebner 38
Nicholas Marks 34
Dane Olsen 39
Justin Middleton 37
Jonas Lopushinsky 38
David Way 31
Sean Joly 39
Rylan Madoche 39
Corbin Starko 38
Bench 0
Team totals 715
Goaltender MP
Darren Douglas 1512
Corbin Starko 790
Others 37
Empty Net Goals 1
Team Totals 2340
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ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05

Grande Prairie Golden Arrow Storm

. Player

Jorden Laliberte
Matthew Chomyc
Jordan Blanchette
Kolton Helgesen
Lance Rapson
Travis Bettenson
Spencer Pommels
Cody Nikolaychuk
Darcy Sideroff
Barrett Lundgard
Nick Fitzpatrick
Travis Bale
George Bradshaw
Mitchell Rose
Brody Wendt
Robbie Wyness
Alan Doucet
Shayne McLaughlin
Elliot Bouchard
Marshall Trarbach (ap)
Sean Harms (ap)
Liam Moon (ap)
Jory Lutzman (ap)
Bench

Team totals

Goaltender
Jorden Laliberte
Elliot Bouchard
Empty Net Goals
Team Totals
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ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05

Leduc Allen's Transport

. Player

Brett Ponich

Lee Morrow

Nils Thompson
Mitchell Schreiber
Brendan Wagner
Kirk Russel
Joshua Lazowski
Nelson Mizera
Danny Tatro
Matthew Chenard
Jason Clement
Jordan Jacobsen
Justin Wood
Kenny Bradley
Dustin Barr
Dylan Ryan
Travis Toomey
Lary McEwen
Nick Amendt
Shawn Grant (ap)
Bench

Team totals

Goaltender

Lary McEwen
Nick Amendt
Empty Net Goals
Team Totals

GP
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ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05

Knights of Columbus Squires

. Player

Josh Lamoureux
Rory Connop

Ben Hilborn

Jeff McDougall
Paul Leveille

Jeff Harris

Justin Clemens
Garrett Boe

Colton Yaremovich
Tyler Stevenson
Mathew Knoll
Justin Willis

Tyler Ogilvie
Steven Bowman
Killian Hutt

Derek McKinnon
Parker Shell
Michael Giese
Julien Laplante
Aaron Lewis (ap)
Saige Pacholok (ap)
Dustin Dehaan (ap)
Daniel Talarico (ap)
Braden Bulmer (ap)
Connor Chura (ap)
Bench

Team totals

Goaltender

Josh Lamoureux
Julien Laplante
Tyler Rimmer
Empty Net Goals
Team Totals

GP
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37
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ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05

Lehigh Inland (CAC)

. Player

James Priestner
Tyler Stayko
Jesse Slobodian
Conner Foster
Michael Graham
James Greene
Joshua Keizer
Lindsey Leblanc
Colin Beaver

Mark Kamprath
Coulton Bell
Jordan Kochan
Burke Gallimore
Evan Olsen
Zachary Bourgeois
Jeffrey Kadatz
Kevin Connauton
Cole Gibson

Kevin Glegloff
Vincenzo Marozzi
Joel Durling (ap)
Tyler Greenslade
Michael Burns (ap)
Luke Young (ap)
John Keohane (ap)
Cody Stackevak (ap)
Andrew Rudzitis (ap)
Ryan Button (ap)
Bench

Team totals

Goaltender
James Priestner
Vincenzo Marozzi
Empty Net Goals
Team Totals
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ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05

Lloydminster Corlac Heat

. Player

Kurt McLean
Kyle Kostiuk
Chevy Botting
Michael Heffner

Darian Dziurzynski

Steven Rogan
Kory Chisholm
Lance Bouma
Kyle Snelgrove
Jarrod Rau
Bryce Goldsmith
Andy Thompson
Brett Field
Steven Jean
Troy Palik
Daniel Wheeler
Colby Gervais
Kodi Sawka
Landon Noyes
Bench

Team totals

Goaltender

Kurt McLean
Landon Noyes
Others

Empty Net Goals
Team Totals

GP
35
39
35
37
38
39
39
39
39
38
39
37
37
39
38
39
38
39
39

723
MP
744

1512
82

2340

= P B o NNg P
coBunmnvEro0co0oENMENoRowro®

136
GA

56
99

158

WEB-SITE - www.statsunltd.ab.ca
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1
19
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21
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ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE
FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05

18-May-05
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Scott Pump (MLAC)

WEB-SITE - www.statsunltd.ab.ca

E-MAIL - stats4u@telusplanet.net

. Player GP G A PTS GWG GTG PIM Min Maj Misc G/Misc CFB
Brad Janot 39 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0
James Skousbal 38 1 8 9 0 0 28 14 0 0 0 0
Kirby zdrill 38 2 2 4 0 0 16 8 0 0 0 0
Gray Ford 37 4 7 11 0 1 90 25 0 2 2 0
Connor Laprade 39 1 8 9 0 0 39 12 1 0 1 0
Reese Courtemanche 31 1 4 5 0 0 201 63 1 5 2 1
Blake Anderson 38 3 4 7 0 0 26 13 0 0 0 0
Thomas Carr 38 4 5 9 0 0 64 27 0 1 0 0
Matt McLintock 33 13 3 16 0 0 34 12 0 0 1 1
Mitchell Bennet 39 5 8 13 2 0 28 14 0 0 0 0
Clinton Halls 39 3 4 7 0 1 10 5 0 0 0 0
Jordan King 35 3 7 10 0 0 70 15 0 2 2 1
Stephen Lemercier 33 6 8 14 0 0 96 23 0 3 2 0
Reed Linaker 24 3 1 4 0 0 23 4 1 0 1 0
Brett Wilson 36 19 7 26 2 1 54 22 0 1 0 0
Ty Brown 39 4 2 6 0 0 69 27 1 0 1 0
Anthony Harder 35 7 8 15 0 1 55 15 1 0 2 1
Joel Russel 38 9 14 23 2 0 99 22 1 3 2 1
Shawn Adam 39 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0
Ryan Ocal (ap) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kevin Munlethaler (ap) 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Devin Grenier (ap) 5 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Josh Ginther (ap) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Davis (ap) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bench 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1 0 0 1 0
Team totals 699 91 103 194 6 4 1026 328 6 17 17 5
Goaltender MP GA W L T SAV  Sav% GAA
Brad Janot 906 73 3 12 1 499 0.872 4.83
Shawn Adam 1434 100 3 16 4 803  0.889 4.18
Empty Net Goals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00
Team Totals 2340 173 6 28 5 1096 0.864 4.44



ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE
FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05

18-May-05
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31

Sherwood Park Flyers

WEB-SITE - www.statsunltd.ab.ca

E-MAIL - stats4u@telusplanet.net

. Player GP G A PTS GWG GTG PIM Min Maj Misc G/Misc CFB
Jesse Kallechy 39 0 0 0 0 0 16 8 0 0 0 0
Jason Reid 39 5 9 14 1 0 10 5 0 0 0 0
Cameron Pitchers 39 1 6 7 0 0 52 26 0 0 0 0
Adam Beller 35 5 3 8 1 0 63 14 1 1 2 0
Josh Gillis 39 5 10 15 1 0 68 29 0 0 1 1
John Hampton 39 2 1 3 0 1 78 39 0 0 0 0
Justen Konski 38 1 5 6 0 0 26 8 0 1 0 0
Jason Tansley 39 4 7 11 0 1 55 20 1 0 1 0
Adam Burns 39 3 9 12 1 0 26 3 0 1 1 1
Zach Mora 33 4 6 10 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0
Daniel Hoyle 33 4 1 5 0 0 31 8 1 0 1 0
Colten Sirois 34 1 2 3 0 0 24 12 0 0 0 0
Michael Westfall 39 1 5 6 0 0 58 19 0 2 0 0
Jesse Pearson 38 25 12 37 3 3 75 25 1 1 1 0
Michael MacDonald 39 5 20 25 1 0 34 12 0 0 1 1
Blaine Hutton 37 7 11 18 1 1 30 15 0 0 0 0
Cody Kunyk 39 16 15 31 0 1 46 13 0 1 1 0
Brennan Volcan 39 7 7 14 0 0 54 17 0 2 0 0
Mitchell McAvoy 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kris Abramowski (ap) 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
Bench 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 0 0 0 0
Team totals 718 97 129 226 9 7 780 290 4 9 9 3
Goaltender MP GA W L T SAV  Sav% GAA
Jesse Kallechy 1397 82 5 13 4 799  0.907 3.52
Mitchell McAvoy 923 59 4 9 4 540 0.902 3.84
Others 20 2 0 0 0 7 0.778 6.00
Empty Net Goals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00
Team Totals 2340 143 9 22 8 1129 0.888 3.67
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ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05

Southgate Lions (SSAC)

. Player

James Renouf
Zachrey Coyle
Steele Boomer
Mark Claffey
Joshua Lee
Stefan Mcginn
Brent Henke
Josh Koper
Michael Small
Thomas Zhou
Aaron Borejko
Jordan Rowley
Charles Wells
Jordan Tyler
Brian Sommers
Levko Koper
Frank Carbonaro
Spencer Stevens
Stephen Tayler
Bench

Team totals

Goaltender
James Renouf
Stephen Tayler
Others

Empty Net Goals
Team Totals

GP
39
36
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
37
39
36
37
39
39
39
39
39

731
MP
1107
1190
48

2345
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13
36
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11

16
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19

0
0
222
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45
44

93
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31
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9
8
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1
1
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GAA
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ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05

18-May-05
Spruce Grove Broncos
. Player GP G A PTS GWG GTG PIM Min Maj Misc G/Misc CFB

Everett Munteanu 39 4 6 10 0 0 44 22 0 0 0 0
Brock Shabada 39 2 9 11 0 0 30 15 0 0 0 0
Bryan Frost 39 1 8 9 0 0 12 6 0 0 0 0
Dion LeBlue 39 12 30 42 1 0 10 5 0 0 0 0
Kevin Taylor 37 10 20 30 1 0 30 10 0 1 0 0
Kurtis Kubel 38 3 18 21 1 0 10 5 0 0 0 0
Rylan Stoddart 39 18 11 29 0 1 18 9 0 0 0 0
Cory Gorzitza 39 8 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0
Robert Cole 39 42 2 2 56 28 0 0 0 0
Gilles Bilodeau 38 23 4 1 4 2 0 0 0 0
Brett Cameron 39 39 1 0 44 12 0 1 1 1
Dillon Wagner 39 25 3 0 22 11 0 0 0 0
Ryan Whelen 39 28 2 0 24 12 0 0 0 0
Nicholas Bourgeois 36 4 11 1 0 84 17 2 1 3 1
Anthony Stielow 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spencer Coward 39 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
Dru Caotterill 37 4 7 11 0 1 64 22 0 1 1 1
Jonathon Baron 36 3 4 7 0 0 40 20 0 0 0 0
Bench 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0
Team totals 690 139 207 346 16 5 506 203 2 4 5 3
Goaltender MP GA W L T SAV  Sav% GAA

Anthony Stielow 1102 57 6 9 3 521  0.901 3.10

Spencer Coward 1237 61 11 7 3 518 0.895 2.96

Empty Net Goals 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00

Team Totals 2340 119 17 16 6 900 0.883 3.05

WEB-SITE - www.statsunltd.ab.ca

E-MAIL - stats4u@telusplanet.net
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ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05

St Albert Gregg Distributor Sabres

. Player

Mark Trudel
Michael Feagan
Scott Sutherland
Joshua Deacon
Matt Borodawka
Ryan Wilkinson
Ryan Manning
Dustin Robinson
Craig Orfino

Justin Kueber
Maxwell Bolduc
Stephen Wall
Blaine Bokenfohr
Spencer Lorenz
Justin Wiebe
Robert Zandbeek
Pierre-Luc Dufour
Max Larocque
Nathan Gelinas
Josh Curley (ap)
Landyn Berry (ap)
Curtis Mostowich (ap)
Kevan Hanowski (ap)
Mark Mounzer (ap)
Bench

Team totals

Goaltender

Max Larocque
Nathan Gelinas
Others

Empty Net Goals
Team Totals

GP
12
37
39
39
39
26
36
39
20
39
30
37
39
32
36
39
34
36
36

ORr R R RO

654

891
1405
41

2340

18-May-05

G A

0 1 1

22 20 42
2 10 12
4 9 13
10 10 20
3 6 9

5 11 16
9 16 25
5 9 14
13 8 21
3 7 10
12 17 29
9 12 21
2 14 16
10 11 21
10 19 29
8 3 11
0 0 0

0 2 2

1 1 2

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

128 186 314

GA \W L

37 10 4
66 10 10
1 0 0
3 0 0

107 20 14

WEB-SITE - www.statsunltd.ab.ca
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Strathcona Warriors

. Player

Michel Chalifoux

Jordan Krankowsky

Brad Bienvenu
Darcy Tomlinson
Geoffrey Springel
Ryan Andersen
Chris Kallal
David Sarin
Darren Wagner
Nicholas Scott
Tanner Dion
Justin Elzinga
Carver Deleeuw
Robert Rudd
Cody Eyben
Greg Frost
Corey Gazloff
Andrew Hayes
Justin Rose
Bench

Team totals

Goaltender
Corey Gazloff
Andrew Hayes
Empty Net Goals
Team Totals

ALBERTA MAJOR BANTAM HOCKEY LEAGUE

FINAL LEAGUE STATISTICS 2004-05

GP
39
33
39
38
39
39
39
39
38
38
39
39
39
39
38
39
39
39
27

719
MP
1079
1259

2340
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